
All day

9:00-21:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-13:00

10:00-17:00

10:00-18:00

10:30-12:30

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:30

11:00-13:00

11:00-14:00

11:00-15:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-17:00

11:30-12:30

11:30-12:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:00-13:00

12:00-14:00

12:30-13:00

12:30-13:30

13:00-14:00

13:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:15

15:30-16:30

16:00-20:30

16:30-17:30

19:00 - 21:00

Unfinished Book of Poetry 

Cork International Film Festival

Ringo:  Music Bingo

Creativity with writer Ian Wild!

Imagination Station

Circus Picnic

Climate Change Bookmark Workshop

A Joyful Journey into the World of Music 

Writing Workshop with Kevin Doyle

Miniature Worlds (Hosted by Crawford Art 

Gallery) 

Regency Period Talk & Workshop

Art Space

Clay Lab

“Limpet Lens “Tools of the Trade 

Exhibition 2025 & Inspired Workshops

Colour Your Way

Cork Carnival of Science

Douglas Library Book Quiz

Free Lego Play & Colouring

New Moon Youth Dance Performance

New Moon Youth Dance Workshop

Ringo:  Music Bingo

Wallace & Gromit: Classic Shorts Collection

New Moon Youth Dance Workshop

Trad Music Workshop for Kids & Teens

Miniature Worlds (Hosted by Crawford Art 

Gallery)

Fun Inclusive Youth Space

Rap-a-Mile – A Rap & Beats Parade 

Rock Your Socks

Youth Theatre Island  Performance

Fabiola’s Art Pod

Rock the Block with The Kabin Studio, Music 

Generation Cork City, Creative Tradition

Youth Theatre Island Workshop

RollerDisco at the Marina

Cork City Parks

Online www.corkfilmfest.org

Cork Opera House

The City Library

Blarney Library 

Circus Factory Cork

Glanmire Library

Rory Gallagher Music Library

Ballincollig Library

The City Library

Blackpool Library

The Glucksman, UCC

Shandon Art Studio

Cork City Hall - 

Civic Offices Atrium

Blarney Library 

Fitzgerald Park

Douglas Library 

Bishopstown Library

Rose Garden, Fitzgerald Park

Rose Garden, Fitzgerald Park

Cork Opera House

Triskel Arts Centre

Rose Garden, Fitzgerald Park

Hollyhill Library

The City Library

Marina Market

Cork City Centre

Mayfield Library

The Everyman

Tory Top Library

City Library Carnegie Courtyard

The Everyman

Central Hall, Marina Park

13-15 yrs

5-15 yrs

5 yrs +

12-16 yrs

5-12 yrs

7-17 yrs

4-9 yrs

1-5 yrs

9-12 yrs

4-9 yrs

5-11 yrs

5-12 yrs

6-18 yrs

8-12 yrs

3-10 yrs

4-16 yrs

8-12 yrs

All Ages 

All Ages

5-9 yrs

5 yrs +

All Ages

10-18 yrs

10-15 yrs

6-10 yrs

12 yrs +

All Ages

8-12 yrs

12-18 yrs

6-12 yrs

12-18 yrs

12-18 yrs

12 yrs +

Time Event Location Age

@CorkCityArts @cruinniunanogcork

www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/

https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/unfinished-book-of-poetry-at-poetry-in-the-park/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/cruinniu-na-nog-cork-international-film-festival/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/ringo-music-bingo-1/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/release-your-creativity-with-ian-wild/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/imagination-station-in-blarney-library/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/circus-picnic/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/climate-change-bookmark-workshop-at-glanmire-library/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/a-joyful-journey-into-the-world-of-music-melodies/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/writing-workshop-with-kevin-doyle/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/miniature-worlds/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/miniature-worlds/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/regency-period-historical-talk-and-workshop/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/art-space/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/clay-lab/
http://“Limpet Lens “Tools of the Trade  Exhibition 2025 & Inspired Workshops
http://“Limpet Lens “Tools of the Trade  Exhibition 2025 & Inspired Workshops
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/colour-your-way/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/cork-carnival-of-science/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/douglas-library-book-quiz/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/free-lego-play-and-colouring/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/new-moon-youth-dance-performance/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/new-moon-youth-dance-workshop/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/ringo-music-bingo/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/wallace-and-gromit-classic-shorts/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/new-moon-youth-dance-workshop/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/trad-music-workshop/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/miniature-worlds-2/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/miniature-worlds-2/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/fun-inclusive-youth-space/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/rap-a-mile/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/rock-your-socks/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/youth-theatre-island/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/fabiolas-art-pod/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/rock-the-block/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/rock-the-block/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/youth-theatre-island-workshop/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/rollerdisco-at-the-marina/
https://www.facebook.com/corkcityarts
https://www.instagram.com/cruinniunanogcork/
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/

