Time	Event	Location	Age
All day	<u>Unfinished Book of Poetry</u>	Cork City Parks	13-15 yrs
9:00-21:00	Cork International Film Festival	Online www.corkfilmfest.org	5-15 yrs
10:00-11:00	Ringo: Music Bingo	Cork Opera House	5 yrs +
10:00-13:00	Creativity with writer Ian Wild!	The City Library	12-16 yrs
10:00-17:00	<u>Imagination Station</u>	Blarney Library	5-12 yrs
10:00-18:00		Circus Factory Cork	7-17 yrs
10:30-12:30	Climate Change Bookmark Workshop	Glanmire Library	4-9 yrs
11:00-12:00	A Joyful Journey into the World of Music	Rory Gallagher Music Library	1-5 yrs
11:00-12:00	Writing Workshop with Kevin Doyle	Ballincollig Library	9-12 yrs
11:00-12:00	Miniature Worlds (Hosted by Crawford Art Gallery)	The City Library	4-9 yrs
11:00-12:30	Regency Period Talk & Workshop	Blackpool Library	5-11 yrs
11:00-13:00	<u>Art Space</u>	The Glucksman, UCC	5-12 yrs
11:00-14:00		Shandon Art Studio	6-18 yrs
11:00-15:00	"Limpet Lens "Tools of the Trade	Cork City Hall -	8-12 yrs
	Exhibition 2025 & Inspired Workshops	Civic Offices Atrium	
11:00-16:00	<u>Colour Your Way</u>	Blarney Library	3-10 yrs
11:00-17:00	Cork Carnival of Science	Fitzgerald Park	4-16 yrs
11:30-12:30	Douglas Library Book Quiz	Douglas Library	8-12 yrs
11:30-12:30	Free Lego Play & Colouring	Bishopstown Library	All Ages
11:30-12:00	New Moon Youth Dance Performance	Rose Garden, Fitzgerald Park	All Ages
12:00-12:30	New Moon Youth Dance Workshop	Rose Garden, Fitzgerald Park	5-9 yrs
12:00-13:00	Ringo: Music Bingo	Cork Opera House	5 yrs +
12:00-14:00	Wallace & Gromit: Classic Shorts Collection	Triskel Arts Centre	All Ages
12:30-13:00	New Moon Youth Dance Workshop	Rose Garden, Fitzgerald Park	10-18 yrs
12:30-13:30	Trad Music Workshop for Kids & Teens	Hollyhill Library	10-15 yrs
13:00-14:00	Miniature Worlds (Hosted by Crawford Art Gallery)	The City Library	6-10 yrs
13:00-16:00	Fun Inclusive Youth Space	Marina Market	12 yrs +
14:00-16:00	Rap-a-Mile – A Rap & Beats Parade	Cork City Centre	All Ages
15:00-16:00		Mayfield Library	8-12 yrs
15:00-16:15	Youth Theatre Island Performance	The Everyman	12-18 yrs
15:30-16:30	<u>Fabiola's Art Pod</u>	Tory Top Library	6-12 yrs
16:00-20:30	Rock the Block with The Kabin Studio, Music	City Library Carnegie Courtyard	12-18 yrs
	Generation Cork City, Creative Tradition		
16:30-17:30	Youth Theatre Island Workshop	The Everyman	12-18 yrs
19:00 - 21:00	RollerDisco at the Marina	Central Hall, Marina Park	12 yrs +



Rialtas na Mitreann Cater Electrolidamech Covernment of Ireland Programme

